UCLA

UCLA Previously Published Works

Title

Correction: Electronic Video Consent to Power Precision Health Research: A Pilot Cohort Study

Permalink

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/7423w112

Journal

JMIR Formative Research, 5(10)

ISSN

2561-326X

Authors

Naeim, Arash Dry, Sarah Elashoff, David et al.

Publication Date

2021

DOI

10.2196/33891

Copyright Information

This work is made available under the terms of a Creative Commons Attribution License, available at https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

Peer reviewed

Corrigenda and Addenda

Correction: Electronic Video Consent to Power Precision Health Research: A Pilot Cohort Study

Arash Naeim^{1*}, MD, PhD; Sarah Dry^{2*}, MD; David Elashoff², PhD; Zhuoer Xie³, MD; Antonia Petruse⁴, MBA; Clara Magyar², PhD; Liliana Johansen⁴, MPH; Gabriela Werre⁴, MSHSD; Clara Lajonchere⁵, PhD; Neil Wenger², MD, MPH

Corresponding Author:

Arash Naeim, MD, PhD UCLA Center for SMART Health Clinical and Translational Science Institute David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA 10911 Weyburn Ave Los Angeles, CA, 90095 United States

Phone: 1 3107948118

Email: anaeim@mednet.ucla.edu

Related Article:

Correction of: https://formative.jmir.org/2021/9/e29123
(JMIR Form Res 2021;5(10):e33891) doi: 10.2196/33891

In "Electronic Video Consent to Power Precision Health Research: A Pilot Cohort Study" (JMIR Form Res 2021;5(9):e29123) the authors noted six errors.

The title of the originally published article appeared as follows:

Electronic Video Consent to Power Precision Research: A Pilot Cohort Study

In the corrected version, the title has been revised to:

Electronic Video Consent to Power Precision Health Research: A Pilot Cohort Study

In the original version, author Liliana Johansen's name was displayed incorrectly as follows:

Lilliana Johansen

In the revised version, it has been corrected as follows:

Liliana Johansen

In the originally published paper, Affiliation 1 appeared as follows:

UCLA Center for SMART Health, Clinical Translational Science Institute, David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA, Los Angeles, CA, United States

In the revised version, it has been revised to:

UCLA Center for SMART Health, Clinical and Translational Science Institute, David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA, Los Angeles, CA, United States

In the originally published paper, Affiliation 2 appeared as follows:

David Geffen UCLA School of Medicine, Los Angeles, CA, United States

In the revised version, it has been revised to:

David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA, Los Angeles, CA, United States

In the originally published paper, Affiliation 4 appeared as follows:

Office of Clinical Research, Clinical and Translational Science Institute, David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA, Los Angeles, CA, United States

In the revised version, it has been revised to:

Embedded Clinical Research and Innovation Unit, CTSI Office of Clinical Research, Los Angeles, CA, United States

In the originally published paper, the following email address of the corresponding address was provided:



¹ UCLA Center for SMART Health, Clinical and Translational Science Institute, David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA, Los Angeles, CA, United States

²David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA, Los Angeles, CA, United States

³Mayo Clinic, Rochester, MN, United States

⁴Embedded Clinical Research and Innovation Unit, CTSI Office of Clinical Research, Los Angeles, CA, United States

⁵Institute for Precision Health, David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA, Los Angeles, CA, United States

^{*}these authors contributed equally

arashnaeim@gmail.comIn the revised version, it has been changed to:

anaeim@mednet.ucla.edu

The corrections will appear in the online version of the paper on the JMIR Publications website on October 21, 2021, together with the publication of this correction notice. Because this was made after submission to PubMed, PubMed Central, and other full-text repositories, the corrected article has also been resubmitted to those repositories.

This is a non-peer-reviewed article. Submitted 28.09.21; accepted 05.10.21; published 21.10.21.

Please cite as:

Naeim A, Dry S, Elashoff D, Xie Z, Petruse A, Magyar C, Johansen L, Werre G, Lajonchere C, Wenger N Correction: Electronic Video Consent to Power Precision Health Research: A Pilot Cohort Study

JMIR Form Res 2021;5(10):e33891

URL: https://formative.jmir.org/2021/10/e33891

doi: 10.2196/33891

PMID:

@Arash Naeim, Sarah Dry, David Elashoff, Zhuoer Xie, Antonia Petruse, Clara Magyar, Liliana Johansen, Gabriela Werre, Clara Lajonchere, Neil Wenger. Originally published in JMIR Formative Research (https://formative.jmir.org), 21.10.2021. This is an article distributed under Creative Commons open-access the terms of the Attribution License (https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/), which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original work, first published in JMIR Formative Research, is properly cited. The complete bibliographic information, a link to the original publication on https://formative.jmir.org, as well as this copyright and license information must be included.

